
i=:

,.:

.::_

:i:

st.n 07 58919

ffi wreqfu*, frren +€
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

._. .:. r.. c121t2O3O7IOOO5

sim ffir*r rr€ yqrur qr
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE

cTeqfo*. i*srffi qfrefl, zozr
SECONDARY SCEOOL EXAMINATION. 202 I

;-. ::r--:-? i+qr ir r i fu
: .:,. :.-rIiii that 4pgllppgET KAUR

- l,: 13184665

' -:' . \.:n-re HARVINDER KAUR
--:- * :iE f,r qTq
' . :: . GLrudian's Name MNDHIR SINGH

, : : t:r'th 23-09-2004 23RD SEPTEMBER Two THoUSAND FoUR
..;--.a
i - . 20307 - BHUPINDRA INTL PUBLIC SCH VPO SULAR PATIALA PB

= -.':.---r- :,l-dtrfii ftETg{li t has achieved Schoiastic Achievements as under :

rifkrdi q.r q{ : Abbreviations
AB: irgqfu Absert
t -t : okfo+ K*irt Intemal Assessmert
sI. /PR. : rFiIFr6/ practical

.:. , :qFr+r4 gra{R {tfr ftn-fr t Essential Repeat in all subjects

ftE* Dethi
ffie nar,.l . 03-08-2021

qftunq Result pASs

m
Controller of Examfu ations

lftqd
S{JB.

CODE
I

ftqs
Sl-rtsJECT

qTf,is MAxKs oBTAINED
Rrftc is

fuft{d
TIIEORY

ori.1
tA/

YI. PR.

$rr
TOTAL

qh ({Eii t)
GRADETOTAI (rN WORDS)

, 184

004

241

086

087

402

085

ENGLISH LNG & LIT.

PUNJABI

MATHEMATICS BASIC

SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

ADDITIONAL SUBJECT

INFORMATICN TECHNOLOGY

HINDI COURSE-B

063

049

027

027

033

030

050

020

o20

o20

020

019

049

019

083

069

047

047

052

079

069

EIGHTY THREE

SIXTY NINE

FORTY SEVEN

FORTY SEVEN

FIFTY TWO

SEVENTY NINE

SIXTY NINE

B1

c2

c2

c2

D1

c2

D1

F-l1F16:cEF : nE-clerFro \ql irEsnflr e): { iE r fteraa gm qqi wq qc *C Em qrt rov-gvn rrqn ff orff }r
co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastie and Discipline area is being issued by the ihool as per formairr:= prescribed by the Board.


