0758919



रिज, नं. Regn.No. C121/20307/0005

## केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2021 SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2021



वह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that ARSHPREET KAUR

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. 13184665

माता का नाम

Mother's Name HARVINDER KAUR

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name RANDHIR SINGH

जन्म तिथि

Date of Birth 23-09-2004 23RD SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND FOUR

विद्यालय

School 20307 - BHUPINDRA INTL PUBLIC SCH VPO SULAR PATIALA PB

की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				
		लिखित THEORY	आं. मू. I A/ प्रा. PR.	7111	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	स्थितीय ग्रेड POSITIONAL GRADE
184	ENGLISH LNG & LIT.	063	020	083	EIGHTY THREE	B1
004	PUNJABI	049	020	069	SIXTY NINE	C2
241	MATHEMATICS BASIC	027	020	047	FORTY SEVEN	C2
086	SCIENCE	027	020	047	FORTY SEVEN	C2
087	SOCIAL SCIENCE	033	019	052	FIFTY TWO	D1
	ADDITIONAL SUBJECT	HE STATE OF THE ST				
402	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	030	049	079	SEVENTY NINE	C2
085	HINDI COURSE-B	050	019	069	SIXTY NINE	D1

संक्षिप्तयों का अर्थ : Abbreviations

AB : अनुपस्थित Absent

IA: आंतरिक मूल्यांकन Internal Assessment

प्रा./PR.: प्रायोगिक/Practical

ER : अनिवार्य पुनरावृत्ति सभी विषयो में Essential Repeat in all subjects

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated : 03-08-2021

परिणाम Result

PASS

परीक्षा नियंत्रक

**Controller of Examinations** 

सह-शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षणिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.